Position

Senior Director Cert
Recreation Director Class
Recreation Director Class
Recreation Director Class
Recreation Director Class
Recreation Director Class
Recreation Director Class
Recreation Director Class
Recreation Director Class
Music Aide

Recreation Director Class
Music Aide

Music Aide

Music Aide

Music Aide

Recreation Director Class
Recreation Director Class

Recreation Director Class

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Department

Special Programs
Special Programs
Special Programs
Special Programs
Special Programs
Special Programs
Special Programs
Special Programs
Special Programs
Special Programs
Special Programs
Special Programs
Special Programs
Special Programs
Special Programs
Special Programs
Special Programs

Special Programs

Total Wages

$145,452
$8,456
$7,269
$6,905
$6,844
$6,261
$6,014
$5,935
$5,206
$4,045
$3,781
$3,381
$3,352
$3,310
$2,963
$2,020
$1,391
$393

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,616
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



